12/11/2018 - 16:33

Rank

1
110
111
112
113

2
220
221
222
223

3
100
101
102
103

4
90
91
92
93

5
10
12
14
15

6
120
121
122
123

7
30
31
32
33

8
80
81
82
83

9
40
41
42
43

10
170
171
172
173

11
50
51

Country
USA
SIPES Ryan
ROBERT Taylor
BAYLOR Steward
BELL Zachary
AUSTRALIA
MILNER Daniel
SANDERS Daniel
SNODGRASS Lyndon
STRANG Joshua
SPAIN
GUERRERO Victor
GUERRERO Cristobal
BETRIU Jaume
BARRAGAN Jonathan
ITALY
GUARNERI Davide
SALVINI Alex
OLDRATI Thomas
REDONDI Giacomo
FRANCE
LARRIEU Loic
CHARLIER Christophe
NAMBOTIN Christophe
DUBOST Thomas
CHILE
HERRERA Benjamin
QUINTANILLA Leonardo
ROJAS Diego
BALUT Gabriel
PORTUGAL
REIS Goncalo
OLIVEIRA Luis
VENTURA Diogo
GONCALVES Rui
CZECH REPUBLIC
MARKVART Patrik
KOUBLE Krystof
HADEK Jiri
ROMANCIK Jaromir
SWEDEN
FRIBERG Robert
ELOWSON Albin
HANSSON Rikard
NELSON Oliver
GERMANY
VON ZITZEWITZ Davide
HUEBNER Edward
RIEDEL Robert
FELDT Bjoern
BRAZIL
CRIVILIN Bruno
CAPILA Patrik
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Unofficial World Trophy Classification

Day 1
2:45:10.30
54:57.41 %
54:22.61 *
55:50.28 *
57:42.12
2:45:14.44
54:49.82 *
54:42.00 *
56:03.17
55:42.62 *
2:46:17.90
55:30.55 *
55:25.09 *
55:22.26 *
57:02.02
2:46:42.93
55:20.73 *
55:21.42 %
56:18.96
56:00.78 *
2:47:07.06
55:21.02 *
55:51.17 *
56:17.09
55:54.87 *
2:48:30.32
55:38.98 *
56:12.46 *
56:38.88 *
59:40.18
2:48:35.37
56:51.97
56:30.46 *
55:52.61 *
56:12.30 *

2:49:26.07
57:32.41 %
55:52.73 *
58:29.57
56:00.93 *
2:51:51.04
59:09.48
55:57.09 *
57:38.04 *
58:15.91 *
2:53:01.03
56:58.51 *
57:28.96 *
58:51.87
58:33.56 *
2:55:16.49
56:08.39 *
58:55.03 *

Page 1
Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 6 TOTAL Handicap

2:45:10.30

2:45:14.44 +4.14

2:46:17.90 +1:07.60

2:46:42.93 +1:32.63

2:47:07.06 +1:56.76

2:48:30.32 +3:20.02

2:48:35.37 +3:25.07

2:49:26.07 +4:15.77

2:51:51.04 +6:40.74

2:53:01.03 +7:50.73

2:55:16.49 +10:06.19

* INFOMEGA-SERRES Team * www .fim-isde.com
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Rank Country

52 PELLIN Gustavo

53 RODRIGUEZ Nicolas

12 ARGENTINA

140 LLANOS Diego

141  KUTULAS Nicolas
142 CORREA Fernando
143 ARRIEGADA Cristian

13 MEXICO

70 SAHAGUN Antonio
71 YORBA Erik

72 GOIRAND Didier

73 RODRIGUEZ Arturo

14 ECUADOR

160 ENCALADA Michael
161 SANCHEZ Jose

162 ESCOBAR Denis
163  VINTIMILLA Santiago
15 SWITZERLAND

60 KUBNY Willi

61 VAUDAN Alexandre
62 KAMBER Robert

63 MICHAUD Kelien

16 JAPAN

131 TOMOYAMA Masato
132 ARAKAWA Kazuyoshi
133 OTA Yukihito

17  PARAGUAY

180 MOLINAS Eduardo
181 DI TORE Silvio

182 FACETTI Marco

183  GIMENEZ Juan
www .fim-isde-live.info

i DTN ELOE
| siorosssonr

PARTHER

L

Unofficial World Trophy Classification

Day 1
1:00:13.07 *
1:02:50.37
2:57:50.90
1:01:03.03
57:49.22 *
50:31.49 *
1:00:30.19 *

3:00:44.29
1:05:50.70 *
56:35.55 *
58:18.04 *
3:00:00.00
3:02:56.14
58:53.69 *
1:01:01.89 *
1:03:55.71
1:03:00.56 *
3:15:16.24
1:08:07.15 *
1:27:42.17
1:06:03.13 *
1:01:05.96 *
3:18:32.34
1:02:52.34 *
1:07:29.85 *
1:08:10.15 *
4:26:01.28
2:03:09.97
1:19:42.37 *
1:38:25.08 *
1:27:53.83 *
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Page 2
TOTAL Handicap

2:57:50.90 +12:40.60
3:00:44.29 +15:33.99
3:02:56.14 +17:45.84
3:15:16.24 +30:05.94
3:18:32.34 +33:22.04
4:26:01.28  +1:40:50.98

www .fim-isde.com

ARTHERS

LATERCERA !E_‘L::j‘}l Em



